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Vapengrupp C klubbméterskap

Dag

Henrik
Fung Nung
Fredrik
Peter

Bert
Henrik
Gustaf
Geir

Rolf

Bjorn
Lennart
Bengt-Arne
Thor

Bernt
Claes
Ingvar

Per
Jan-Erik
Ove

Hamark
Kack

Dee
Jonasson
Erlandsson
Johansson
Garblad
Bervebrink
Aarnes
Gérblad
Ljungberg
Bondesson
Johansson
Petersson
Bergen
Johansson
Andersson
Oberg
Hegard
Danielsson
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Summa
traff  tavla
60 35
59 35
57 33
58 34
59 34
55 34
55 32
54 31
53 32
53 32
51 33
47 28
47 28
48 28
49 27
45 27
44 26
42 27
36 17
30 17

inner10
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tot

96
96
94
93
93
92
90
88
86
86
85
77
76
76
76
73
71
70
53
47

poang

138
133
135
145
141
116
111
112
112
94
77
90
101
94
83
99
77
64
100
a7
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